

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPLICATION IN REVISION NO. 290 OF 2011

In

CR. REVISION APPLN. 347 OF 2011

M/s. Bats Apparels Ltd And Anr ...APPLICANT
V/S

M/s. Ab And Co Advisors Pvt. Ltd And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 347 OF 2011

M/s. Bats Apparels Ltd And Anr ...APPLICANT
V/S

M/s. Ab And Co Advisors Pvt. Ltd And AnrRESPONDENT

Mr. Ramesh Mandal i/b. Ajay Law Associates for Applicants

Ms. Priti Mahajan a/w Ms. Sarita Chaudhary for the Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA J

DATE : 4th September, 2025

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Applicant , stand over
to 14/10/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)